
YEAR ENDING 30 JUNE 1868. 11 B.—No. Ib.

CLASS III.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item. 1867-8.

Provincial Charges—continued
24
25

Sheriff
Bailiff and Crier

£ s. d.
50 0 0
20 0 0

Total, Nelson ... 170 0 0

26
27

Marlhorough—Deputy Registrar
Sheriff

50
25

0
0

0
0

Total, Marlborough 75 0 0

28
29
80
81
32
:!:!
84
86
86
:S7

Canterbury—
Registrar ... ... """ "■

Sheriff
Chief Clerk ...
Clerk
Clerk
Crier and Messenger
Registrar (Westland) ...
Sheriff „
Clerk
Crier „

450
600
250
225
180
125
500

50
170
40

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total, Canterbury 2,590 0 0

88

■10
11

"12
■i;i
41
15

" Otago—Registrar
Sheriff
Deputy Registrar
Clerk
Clerk
Crier and Messenger
Extra Clerical Assistance
Office Cleaner

500
200
300
250
200
150
20
52

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

t)

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total, Otago ... 1,672 0 0

46
47
48

Southland—Registrar
Sheriff
Usher

100
25
10

0
0
0

0
0
0

Total, Southland 185 0 0

19 Contingencies for the above Departments 500 0 0

Total—Vote 16—Supreme Court ... 8,305 10 0

District Courts—
Auckland—Judge

Clerk
1
2

200
50

0
0

0
0

Total, Auckland ""« 250 0_0
8
"1

Wellington—Judge
Clerk 450 0

250 0
0
0

6
6

Wanganui—
Judge
Clerk

150 0
50 0

0
0

Total, Wellington 900 0 0
Hawhe'sBay—Judge 150 0 0

Total, Hawke'sBay 150 0 0
Marlborough—Judge 150 0 0
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